
ANNALS OF ST. LOUIS.

St. Louis, families arrive from Ste. Genevieve and New Orleans

. 79 

. 81 

. 82 

. 83 

. 84 

. 86 

. 87 

. 88 

. 91 

. 93 

. 100 

. 102 

. 107 

. 108 

. 113 

. 136 

. 138 

. 151 

. 154 

. 156 

. 173 

. 174 

. 177 

. 209 

. 216 

. 227 

. 233 

. 251 

. 253

PAGE

20
22
28
32
47
66
75
76

Called “ Laclede’s Village ” 
Government in operation April, 1766 
First documents recorded
Public property inventory
Military matters
Number of houses in 1770
Names of the early priests 
First parish register .
Early houses . . . .
Early furniture
Water supply . . . .
Fuel and agriculture
Amusements . . . .
Public sales . . . .
Marriage contracts .
Commons and common fields 
Naming of . . . .
Dachurut and Diard’s agreement 
Emancipation by Villars .
Detailly's inventory
First auction sale
Delage’s Will . . . .
Masse and Valle lawsuit
Father de Limpach arrives
Denoyer vs. Tinon . 
Petit vs. Menard 
Maha’s trial . . . .
Complaint of Mrs. Montardy . 
Conspiracy of Robidou 
Gratiot vs. Sanguinet 
La Fleur et al. vs. Gratiot.
Village laws . . . .
Suit vs. Vachard
Killing of Batiste
Separation of Barrere and wife 
Lapiere absconds

498


