St. Louis, families arrive from Ste. Gene	vieve	and	Now	Orlean		PAGE 20
Called "Laclede's Village"	,,,,,,,,	ana	11011	Offical	10	22
Government in operation April,	1766				•	28
First documents recorded					•	32
Public property inventory						47
Military matters						66
Number of houses in 1770						75
Names of the early priests						76
First parish register						79
Early houses						81
Early furniture						82
Water supply						83
Fuel and agriculture .						84
Amusements						86
Public sales						87
Marriage contracts						88
Commons and common fields						91
Naming of						93
Dachurut and Diard's agreemen	t					100
Emancipation by Villars .						102
Detailly's inventory .						107
First austien sele						108
Delage's Will						113
Masse and Valle lawsuit						136
Father de Limpach arrives						138
Denoyer vs. Tinon						151
Petit vs. Menard						154
Maha's trial						156
Complaint of Mrs. Montardy						173
Conspiracy of Robidou .						174
Gratiot vs. Sanguinet .						177
La Fleur et al. vs. Gratiot.						209
Village laws						216
Suit vs. Vachard						227
Killing of Batiste						233
Separation of Barrere and wife						251
Lapiere absconds						253